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Bucket equipment 
for quarrying & miningg

TKN10 RA-X

Référence
Part number

Poids
Weight
Kg/Lbs

A
mm/in

B
mm/in

C
mm/in

D
mm/in

E
mm/in

F
mm/in

TKN10 RA-X 42.3
93.25

500
19.69

170
6.69

40
1.57

146
7.75

113
4.45

168
6.61
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